
Johnny Duncan1 +4 76 72 148

Dylan Healy2 +6 77 73 150

Parker Ashton3 +8 74 78 152

Taylor Arreola4 +10 75 79 154

Kamron Whitley5 +11 80 75 155

Donavin SanchezT6 +12 74 82 156

Nathan GrudaT6 +12 75 81 156

Ricco TapiaT6 +12 74 82 156

Ty Black9 +13 79 78 157

Jacob JamesonT10 +16 73 87 160

Miguel MaciasT10 +16 81 79 160

Zach Berhost12 +17 83 78 161

Jay HickeyT13 +19 85 78 163

Alec McMullenT13 +19 79 84 163

Josh ValenciaT13 +19 83 80 163

Zach AdamsT13 +19 82 81 163

Ryan Romero17 +20 79 85 164

Marty SanchezT18 +21 79 86 165

Cale GloverT18 +21 86 79 165

Anthony GarciaT20 +22 83 83 166

Greg PattiT20 +22 83 83 166

Scott Adler22 +23 88 79 167

Austin LopezT23 +24 86 82 168

Isaih HerreraT23 +24 80 88 168

Tanner DavisT25 +25 82 87 169

Jeremy HarvardT25 +25 85 84 169

Reid SharpT25 +25 83 86 169

Bill ReinickeT25 +25 87 82 169

Willie SchafferT29 +26 85 85 170

Kade PoperT29 +26 86 84 170

Joe Apache31 +27 84 87 171

Rick Bergman32 +28 87 85 172

Cody Correa33 +30 87 87 174

Will Archibeque34 +31 85 90 175
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Hosted by: New Mexico Sports Authority
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Joe CarilliT35 +32 91 85 176

Nathan VegaT35 +32 91 85 176

Jared Davis37 +34 92 86 178

Randall Romero38 +35 91 88 179

Tristan Cottrell39 +38 96 86 182

Quenby Johnson40 +39 91 92 183

Lucas Helper41 +42 92 94 186

Brandon LewisT42 +44 101 87 188

George BasarichT42 +44 99 89 188

Anson Blackall44 +51 98 97 195

Dennis Short45 +52 99 97 196

Sam Freed46 +53 99 98 197

Diego Hernandez47 +62 104 102 206
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Rank Gross Scores
1 309-316---625St. Michael's (+49)

Parker Ashton 74-78--152

Miguel Macias 81-79--160

Nathan Gruda 75-81--156

Marty Sanchez 79-86--165

Zach Berhost 83-78--161

2 310-320---630Lovington (+54)
Ty Black 79-78--157

Taylor Arreola 75-79--154

Jacob Jameson 73-87--160

Josh Valencia 83-80--163

Anthony Garcia 83-83--166

3 323-317---640Hope Christian (+64)
Dylan Healy 77-73--150

Tanner Davis 82-87--169

Austin Lopez 86-82--168

Jay Hickey 85-78--163

Alec McMullen 79-84--163

4 332-330---662Mesilla Valley Christian  
(+86)

Zach Adams 82-81--163

Cody Correa 87-87--174

Greg Patti 83-83--166

Scott Adler 88-79--167

Isaih Herrera 80-88--168

5 347-320---667Ruidoso (+91)
Johnny Duncan 76-72--148

Kamron Whitley 80-75--155

Jared Davis 92-86--178

Brandon Lewis 101-87--188

Sam Freed 99-98--197

T6 342-343---685Portales (+109)
Donavin Sanchez 74-82--156

Rick Bergman 87-85--172

Will Archibeque 85-90--175

Tristan Cottrell 96-86--182

Dennis Short 99-97--196

Bill Reinicke 87-82--169

Kade Poper 86-84--170

George Basarich 99-89--188

Lucas Helper 92-94--186

Joe Carilli 91-85--176

Randall Romero 91-88--179

Nathan Vega 91-85--176

Willie Schaffer 85-85--170

Reid Sharp 83-86--169

Quenby Johnson 91-92--183

Anson Blackall 98-97--195

Diego Hernandez 104-102--206

Ricco Tapia 74-82--156

2009 Boys A-AAA State Golf Championship
Hosted by: New Mexico Sports Authority

Rank Gross Scores
T6 351-334---685Sandia Prep (+109)

Cale Glover 86-79--165

8 346-340---686Socorro (+110)
Ryan Romero 79-85--164

9 357-359---716NMMI (+140)
Jeremy Harvard 85-84--169

T10 NC-NC---NCDesert Academy (NC)
Colin Pratt NC-NC--NC

T10 NC-NC---NCRaton (NC)
Joe Apache 84-87--171
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1 83-83--166Jamie Palermo

2 90-78--168Erin Whitehead

3 83-86--169Haley Raymond

4 90-89--179Kristen Cline

5 91-92--183Marqui Armstrong

6 101-93--194Jayme Quintana

7 101-94--195Brittani Webb
8 103-98--201Erin Scanlan

T9 99-105--204Brie Seebinger

100-104--204Claire Spence

11 98-109--207Cassandra Ford

12 104-104--208Shannon Lopez

13 107-102--209Jamie Allen

14 106-110--216Sara Whitehead

15 109-108--217Bella Sanchez

16 110-108--218Shelby Flores-Thorpe

17 105-114--219Karah Tooley

18 113-107--220Abby Anderson
T19 111-112--223Lauren Douma

112-111--223Paige Hartman

116-107--223Tiana Tom

22 113-112--225Kristen Beltran

23 110-116--226Theresa Chavez

24 118-109--227Holly Harrison

T25 112-120--232Karlee Bradley

116-116--232Sarah Reid

T27 117-117--234Kelsey Prince

120-114--234Nina Martinez

T29 125-110--235Gabby Espinoza
117-118--235Kristin Cartwright

31 120-117--237Andrea Aguilar

32 125-115--240Amber McCasland

33 119-122--241Tyler Rowley

34 118-126--244Brittney Harp

T35 119-126--245Chantelle Larez

119-126--245Kelsey Moore

37 129-122--251Meaghan Moore

38 129-126--255Amber Chapo

39 130-132--262Shelby Acosta

40 146-126--272Allison Myers

41 146-140--286Dionna McWhorter
T42 NC-119--NCElethea Ganadonegro

NC 122 NCTh P bl
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NC-122--NCTheresa Pablo
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Rank Gross Scores Net ScoresNet Rank
1 384-385---769Socorro 384-385---7691
2 399-411---810Hot Springs 399-411---8102
3 424-413---837Robertson 424-413---8373
4 418-424---842Bosque 418-424---8424
5 480-445---925Texico 480-445---9255
6 473-453---926Portales 473-453---9266
7 481-482---963Team 10 481-482---9637

T8 NC-NC---NCClovis Christian NC-NC---NCT8
T8 NC-NC---NCGallup Catholic NC-NC---NCT8
T8 NC-NC---NCSt. Michael's NC-NC---NCT8
T8 NC-474---NCTo'Hajiilee NC-474---NCT8

2009 Girls A-AAA State Golf Championship
Hosted by: New Mexico Sports Authority
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